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AFC East Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Muffed Punts 9 5 0 0.643 4-2 355 345 462

Big Ones Go Faster 8 6 0 0.571 3-3 422 355 521

MIGHTY BULL DOGS 7 7 0 0.500 3-3 363 369 444

Spicy Meatballs 5 9 0 0.357 2-4 282 403 382

AFC West Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Good Ole Boys 12 2 0 0.857 5-1 520 306 638

Macs Daddy 6 8 0 0.429 3-3 398 425 494

Mean Machine 5 9 0 0.357 3-3 333 439 408

The Rabble-Rousers 4 10 0 0.286 1-5 289 369 361

NFC East Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Bo Knows Football 8 6 0 0.571 3-3 459 394 549

ShockDaddy 8 6 0 0.571 4-2 396 330 460

Dakota 5 9 0 0.357 2-4 370 435 449

The Playmakers 5 9 0 0.357 3-3 298 387 357

NFC West Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Swank 9 5 0 0.643 3-3 496 380 575

GREMLINS 8 6 0 0.571 4-2 348 364 431

SkoalMan3052 7 7 0 0.500 3-3 377 401 448

Da Baldies 6 8 0 0.429 2-4 393 397 457

Total Points
Good Ole Boys 638

Swank 575

Bo Knows Football 549

Big Ones Go Faster 521

Macs Daddy 494

Muffed Punts 462

ShockDaddy 460

Da Baldies 457

Dakota 449

SkoalMan3052 448

MIGHTY BULL DOGS 444

GREMLINS 431

Mean Machine 408

Spicy Meatballs 382

The Rabble-Rousers 361

The Playmakers 357
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